superscribed with " One  Digital Color  Plain Paper Copier Machine” on rental Basis in. BHEL 

Bhopal "  and   contents of   envelope   with  date of  opening.  

Initially Part  A " Technical  Cum Commercial Offer " shall be opened and shall accompany with it an 

EMD of Rs. 11000/- (Eleven Thousand rupees only) only in form of online payment in favour of 

BHEL, Bhopal and Receipt of Tender Cost of Rs. 500 +GST shall be extra or online payment in 

favour of BHEL Bhopal, if downloaded from BHEL Web site. 

The Part B- "Price Bid"offer will be opened only for the technically cum commercially accepted offers